Designed to deliver an unprecedented uniformity and functionality, this
floating curved troffer features a compact yet sturdy aluminum construction
designed to blend into modern architectural spaces. Featuring a low profile
form factor, it is ideal for buildings with a low plenum space and is suitable
for all standard 2x2 or 2x4 grid ceilings. This creates a soft and comfortable
lighting experience for commercial and institutional spaces including open
offices, classrooms, retail and healthcare facilities, goes beyond what was
previously possible with traditional LED luminaires.

specifications. Contact OKT for the latest product information or visit www.oktlighting.com for more.
Tel: 1-832-493-4790  sales@oktlighting.com
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
Sample
1.Base Model
2. Size
1 2 3 4 5
1 2 3 4 5
4. CCT
5. Efficacy
TW           CCT adjustable from 3500K, 4000K and 5000K.
TP         125lm/w
TR
3. Dimming
22           2'X2'
24           2'X4'
TR 22-DM-TWTP
TR            Floating Curved Troffer
DM          1-10V Dimming
 DIMENSION
23.74"
23.74"2x2FT
2x4FT
47.72"
23.74"
23.74"
1.74"
0.76"
DM TW TP
PRODUCT PERFORMANCE
Optional Function
Emergency
Option
Optional high voltage 8W emergency LED driver
EM-H08170-LBF can be provided. When AC power
fails  it immediately switches to the emergency ,
mode  operating for lighting up to 120 minutes. ,
When AC power is restored  it automatically ,
returns to the charging mode which meets critical
life-safety lighting requirements.
For more info or spec sheet  please visit ,
www.oktlighting.com or contact sales.
Fixture Efficacy Output Power 8w
125lm/w  1000 Lumens
Emergency Lumen Output:
Finish
Electrical
LED Driver
Extruded aluminum housing with powder coat white finish
provides  long term performance and superior aesthetic.
THD <20%
Power Factor >0.9
Input Voltage
It is powered by Class 2 high efficiency LED driver,
with a standard 1-10V dimming which continuous
dims to 10% that works with many types of
controls. Tested Dimmers: Lutron ® Diva-Dvtv,
Leviton ® IP-710-DL.
Standard electronic driver is UL recognized
and available for 110-277V or 110-347V AC.
LED System
CRI
CCT
LED
Mounting
Minimum 80 color rendering index
Thermal
Management
Environment
CCT adjustable from 3500K, 4000K and
5000K with a great color consistency
life Minimum 50,000h with 87.8% of lumen
maintenance in 25℃ ambient temperature,